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7300047
7300049

8007059
8007073

2
2

A1
A1

75 mic (2 x 37,5)
150 mic (2 x 75)

635 mm x 150 m
635 mm x 75 m

glänzend
  

7300046
7300048

8007042
8007066

2
2

A2
A2

75 mic (2 x 37,5)
150 mic (2 x 75)

457 mm x 150 m
457 mm x 75 m

glänzend
  

Rollen-Laminierfolien

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFormatFolienstärkeMaßeAusführungProdukt

Symbolbild: Rollen-Laminierfolie

Rollen-Laminierfolie,  glänzend
• aus Polyethylenterephthalat (PET) und Ethylenvinylacetat (EVA)
• für Heißlaminierung
• Kerndurchmesser: 25 mm
• VE = 2 Stück
• Abgabe nur in ganzen VE´s


